
Committee Officers – 2023-24 

 

POSITION OFFICER MOBILE EMAIL CLUB 

CHAIR Elaine Spary 07968 692206 e.spary100@gmail.com  Scorpions 

GENERAL SECRETARY Judith Munson 07946 597120 judithmunson@outlook.com  Papura 

MINUTE SECRETARY Vacant    

TREASURER Fiona Porter 07779 920639 ltnltreasurer1@outlook.com    Shepshed 

FIXTURES SECRETARY Steph Adams 07950 361610 stephadams@fastmail.fm Papura 

REGISTRATION SECRETARY Debbie Foldys 07850 323707 debfoldys@yahoo.co.uk Hawks 

UMPIRE SECRETARY (Admin) Jodie Coppin 07538 276894 jodiecoppin8@gmail.com  Shepshed 

COMPLIANCE OFFICER Dawn Jalland 07941 019395 dawn.jalland@gmail.com   Scorpions 

WEB MASTER Terri Foster 07415 779397 terri.foster@ymail.com  Phoenix 

LEICESTER LIAISON OFFICER  Ian Marron 07864 032091 imarron1963@gmail.com  Charnwood-Rutland 

SOCIAL MEDIA OFFICER Deb Reeves 07947 526735     deborah_jane9@hotmail.com Moll Buzzers 

ORDINARY MEMBERS Celine Li 07904 222558    cmcl2003@yahoo.com Hawks 

 Caroline Orton 07399 338076 carolineorton@yahoo.co.uk Harriers 

 Rowena Hackwood 07753 606539 rowenahackwood@me.com  Moll Buzzers 

 Sam Griffin 07940 543290 sam853@hotmail.com  Charnwood-Rutland 
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